
2024 RETAIL PRICING
www.hudsonthrows.com

CUSTOM TOWELS - 100% COTTON JACQUARD WOVEN, UP TO 3 COLORS (3R) 
ADD $1(A) FOR SHEARING

CT-1116
CT-1622
CT-1636

Description

Bar/Rally Towel
Golf Towel
Sport Towel

11" x 16"
16" x 22"
16" x 36"

1.8
3.7
6.0

$9.17
$14.58
$20.42

$8.75
$14.17
$19.58

$8.33
$13.75
$18.75

Style # Size Lbs/Doz 150 300 600+

*Lower quantities available with color restrictions
*Additional cost for Hook & Grommet
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