

2024 RETAIL PRICING

www.hudsonthrows.com

CUSTOM TOWELS - 100% COTTON JACQUARD WOVEN, UP TO 3 COLORS (3R) ADD \$1(A) FOR SHEARING

Style #	Description	Size	Lbs/Doz	150	300	600+
CT-1116	Bar/Rally Towel	11" x 16"	1.8	\$9.17	\$8.75	\$8.33
CT-1622	Golf Towel	16" x 22"	3.7	\$14.58	\$14.17	\$13.75
CT-1636	Sport Towel	16" x 36"	6.0	\$20.42	\$19.58	\$18.75

*Lower quantities available with color restrictions *Additional cost for Hook & Grommet